
MONDAY, 

609243 
609360 
609361 
610227 
610227 
610317 
610775 
611364 
611364 
611679 
611679 
611720 
611779 
611802 
611947 
612055 
612174 
612249 
612250 
612ee5e 
612282 
612285 
612285 
612287 
612289 
612518 
612520 
612614 
612828 
612838 
612839 
612840 
612847 
613155 
613189 
613190 
613190 
413191 
613447 
413448 
613465 
613467 
613479 
413480 
613488 
613489 
613489 
413495 
613495 
613495 
613542 
613544 
613545 
613549 
613550 
613555 
613555 
613555 
613556 
613560 
613560 
6139561 
613562 
6135643 
6135644 
613565 
613570 
613570 
613570 
613570 
619659 
613675 
613477 
613478 
613479 
6136480 
613681 
613682 
6134893 
613699 
613699 
613699 
613699 
613700 
613700 

APRIL 1, 1996 CONTINUED 

RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY 
GREENWOOD CULTURAL 
GREENWOOD CULTURAL 
IN HIS IMAGE INC: . 
IN HIS IMAGE.INC 

U S POSTMASTER 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES 
GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE..INC 
GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 
MED TRAN OF. TULSA 
FI2Z2-O INC 
IDEXX LABORATORIES 
CORNING CLINICAL 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
HONEYWELL INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
HIVRC 
ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC 
ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC 
ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC 
ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
NASCO ; 
THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL 
LUISI DDS, DANIEL D 
WHITE LINE INC 
DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP 
MICROAGE /MEDIASOFT INC 
WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL 
RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 
JASON INTERNATIONAL INC 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
ABBOTT LABORATORIES 
FLY, SALLY 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
JUST, JOYCE 
COX, JANICE LOUISE 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
U S POSTMASTER 
ACTION STAFF INC 
DAVIS ARTHUR AGENCY 
DAVIS ARTHUR AGENCY 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
NATIONAL BUSINESS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
NATIONAL SEMINARS INC 
ROZSA MD, TAMERLANE 
MED TASK COPY CORP 
CORNING CLINICAL 
CORNING CLINICAL 
CORNING CLINICAL. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
BRINKS INC 
BRINKS INC 
BURRIS, GAYLA 
COCHRAN, MICHAEL B 
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP | 
SMITH, ROBLYN 
WATKINS, BAILEY 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 

U S POSTMASTER : , 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
EHRENRICH, FERN 
BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN 
AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 302.56 
SERVICES 762:35 
SERVICES 355.01 
SERVICES 600.00 
SERVICES 4,400.00 
SERVICES 1,146.10 
SERVICE 35.00 
SERVICES 1,163.10 
SUPPLIES 40.82 
SERVICES 600.00 
SERVICES 4,600.00 
SUPPLIES 136.32 
SERVICES 185.81 
SUPPLIES 19.50 
SUPPLIES 2,168.49 
SERVICES 918.25 
SUPPLIES 100.80 
SERVICE 108.00 
SERVICE 187.00 
SERVICE 24.00 
SERVICES 3,788.88 
LEASE 848.25 
LEASE 282.75 
LEASE 128.00 
RENTALS 97.21 
SUPPLIES 167.53 
SUPPLIES 63.02 
SUPPLIES 619.28 
SERVICES 295.00 
EXPENSE 195.05 
SUPPLIES 411.50 
SERVICES 325.00 
SUPPLIES 186.23 
SERVICES 3,435.00 
SUPPLIES 45.84 
SUPPLIES 17.14 
SUPPLIES 4.54 
SUPPLIES 228.48 
MILEAGE 144.08 
MILEAGE 49.28 
MILEAGE 48.164 
MILEAGE 31.36 
SERVICES 66.39 
SERVICES 320.00 
SERVICES 231.56 
SERVICES 79.08 
SERVICES 79.08 
SERVICES 239.74 
SERVICES 344.69 
SERVICES 121.06 
TRAINING 149.00 
SERVICES 49.16 
TRAINING 99.00 
SERVICES 2,325.00 
SERVICES 23.11 
SERVICES 91.00 
SERVICES 843.64 
SERVICES 19.99 
SERVICES 185.70 
SERVICES 132.50 
SERVICES 132.50 
MILEAGE 105.22 
MILEAGE 115.92 

. MILEAGE 47.40 
MILEAGE 85.68 
MILEAGE 63.84 . 
SERVICES 200.00 
SERVICES . 200.00 
SERVICES 200.00 
SERVICES 200.00 
SUPPLIES 29.00 
SERVICES 48.18 
SERVICES 52.82 
INSURANCE /BONDS 79,574.20 
INSURANCE /BONDS 11,922.00 
SERVICES 247.04 
TRAVEL 5.00 
TRAINING 70.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 40.00 
SUPPLIES 245.17 
SERVICES 416.14 
SUPPLIES 34.00 
SERVICE 26.50 
SUPPLIES 573.48 
SERVICES 29.88 


