## MONDAY, APRIL 1, 1996 CONTINUED

609243		RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	502.56
609360		GREENWOOD CULTURAL	SERVICES	762:35
		GREENWOOD CULTURAL	SERVICES	355.01
609361				
610227		IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	600:00
610227		IN HIS IMAGEHINC ··	SERVICES	4,600.00
610317		U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,146.10
610775	-	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SERVICE	35.00
611364		GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES	SERVICES	1,163.10
611364		GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES	SUPPLIES	40.82
		IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	600.00
611679				
611679		IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	4,600.00
611720		GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP	SUPPLIES	136.32
611779		MED TRAN OF TULSA	SERVICES	185.81
611802		FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	19.50
611947		IDEXX LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	2,168.69
612055		CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES	918 <b>.</b> 25
612174		CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	100.80
612249		HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	108.00
612250		HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	187.00
612252		HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	24.00
612282		HIVRC	SERVICES	3,988.88
612285		ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC	LEASE	848.25
612285		ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC	LEASE	282.75
612287		ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC	LEASE	128.00
612289		ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC	RENTALS	97.21
612518		FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	167.53
612520		NASCO	SUPPLIES	63.02
612614		THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL	SUPPLIES	619.28
612828		LUISI DDS, DANIEL D	SERVICES	295.00
612838		WHITE LINE INC	EXPENSE	195.05
612839		DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP	SUPPLIES	411.50
612840		MICROAGE /MEDIASOFT INC	SERVICES	325.00
612847		WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL	SUPPLIES	186.23
		RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT		
613155			SERVICES	3,435.00
613189		JASON INTERNATIONAL INC	SUPPLIES	45.84
613190		BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	17.14
613190		BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	4.54
613191		ABBOTT LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	228.48
613447		FLY, SALLY	MILEAGE	164.08
613448		HORTON, SAMUEL A	MILEAGE	49.28
613465		THET TOVE	MILEAGE	
613467		COV TANICE LOUICE	MILENDE	48.16
		CUX, JANICE LUUISE	MILEAGE	31.36
613479		GIE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	66.39
<b>61348</b> 0		ABBOTT LABORATORIES FLY, SALLY HORTON, SAMUEL A JUST, JOYCE COX, JANICE LOUISE GTE SOUTHWEST INC U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	320.00
613488		HOLLOW STHEE TWO	SERVICES	231.56
613489		DAVIS ARTHUR AGENCY	SERVICES	79.08
613489		DAVIS ARTHUR AGENCY	SERVICES	79.08
613495		LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	239.74
613495		LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	344.69
613495		LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	
613542		NATIONAL BUSINESS		121.06
			TRAINING	149.00
613544		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	49.16
613545		NATIONAL SEMINARS INC		99.00
613549		ROZSA MD, TAMERLANE	SERVICES	2,325.00
613550	Ε	MED TASK COPY CORP	SERVICES	23.11
613555		CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES	91.00
613555		CORNING CLINICAL		863.64
613555		CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES	19.99
613556		CORNING CLINICAL OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	CEDUTOES	
613560		DOINUR THE	SERVICES	185.70
		DRINKS INC	SERVICES	132.50
613560		BRINKS INC	SERVICES	132.50
613561		BRINKS INC BRINKS INC BURRIS, GAYLA	SERVICES MILEAGE	105.22
613562		COCHINAN, HICHARD	ITTEMBE	115.92
613563		LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	MILEAGE	47.60
613564		SMITH, ROBLYN	MILEAGE MILEAGE SERVICES SERVICES	85.68
613565		SMITH, ROBLYN WATKINS, BAILEY U S POSTMASTER	MILEAGE	63.84
613570		II S POSTMASTER	CERUICEC	200.00
613570		U S POSTMASTER	CEPUICEC	200.00
613570		II G DOCTMAGTED	CCDUICEO	200.00
613570		U S FUSITINSTER	SERVICES	200.00
		U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	200.00
613659		U S POSTMASTER ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SUPPLIES	29.00 48.18
613675		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	
613677		GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	52.82
613678		GTE SOUTHWEST INC BRYCE INSURANCE CO BRYCE INSURANCE CO	SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS	79,574.20
613679		BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS	11,922.00
		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	267.04
613680			TRAVEL	5.00
		EHRENRICH, FERN		7 (1()
613681		EHRENRICH, FERN		
613681 613682		BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN	TRAINING	70.00
613681 613682 613683		BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR	TRAINING SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN	70.00 1BER 40.00
613681 613682 613683 613699		BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	TRAINING SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN SUPPLIES	70.00
613681 613682 613683 613699 613699		BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	TRAINING SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN	70.00 1BER 40.00 245.17
613681 613682 613683 613699		BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	TRAINING SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN SUPPLIES	70.00 1BER 40.00 245.17 416.14
613681 613682 613683 613699 613699		BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	TRAINING SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN SUPPLIES SERVICES SUPPLIES	70.00 1BER 40.00 245.17 416.14 36.00
613681 613682 613683 613699 613699		BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	TRAINING SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN SUPPLIES SERVICES SUPPLIES SERVICE	70.00 1BER 40.00 245.17 416.14 36.00 26.50
613681 613682 613683 613699 613699 613699 613700		BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	TRAINING SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN SUPPLIES SERVICES SUPPLIES SERVICE SUPPLIES	70.00 1BER 40.00 245.17 416.14 36.00 26.50 573.48
613681 613682 613683 613699 613699 613699		BARTLESVILLE PROF/DEV/CEN AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	TRAINING SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN SUPPLIES SERVICES SUPPLIES SERVICE	70.00 1BER 40.00 245.17 416.14 36.00 26.50